ANSI Z87.1+ standards (•) | Canadian CSA Z94.3-15 &  third-party certification (•)
For specific lens options visit our website or contact your sales representative.
10/16
(P) 800.736.8673 | (F) 901.861.4967
Rubber temple tips  //  Soft
nosepiece provides comfort
for extended use
RUBBER
NOSEPIECE
RUBBER
TIPS
Emerge® Plus ANSI • CSA •
SG9810R15 • • Clear +1.5 Mag
SG9810R20 • • Clear  +2.0 Mag
SG9810R25 • • Clear +2.5 Mag
SG9810R30 • • Clear +3.0 Mag
SG9820R15 • • Gray +1.5 Mag
SG9820R20 • • Gray +2.0 Mag
SG9820R25 • • Gray +2.5 Mag
Translucent Gray Frame | 7 Variations
Full Readers
The top insert reader for the Emerge Plus is
strategically placed for applications in which user
is frequently looking up.
SG9810TR15 • • Clear +1.5 Mag
SG9810TR20 • • Clear +2.0 Mag
SG9810TR25 • • Clear +2.5 Mag
Translucent Gray Frame | 3 Variations
Top Insert Readers
Emerge Plus / GL102
10/16